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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
23 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564 Quad B 10 6 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 20.97
00:17:20 00:08:45 20.57
00:26:25 00:09:05 19.82
00:35:41 00:09:16 19.42
00:45:04 00:09:23 19.18
00:54:06 00:09:02 19.93
01:03:10 00:09:04 19.85
01:12:07 00:08:57 20.11
01:21:11 00:09:04 19.85
01:30:58 00:09:47 18.4
Averages: 00:09:06 19.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad A 3 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 23.95
00:17:30 00:09:59 18.03
00:35:09 00:17:39 10.2
Averages: 00:11:43 17.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Kreuser, Blake, 864597 Quad C 9 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:29 00:09:29 18.98
00:19:12 00:09:43 18.52
00:29:13 00:10:01 17.97
00:39:53 00:10:40 16.88
00:50:43 00:10:50 16.62
01:08:33 00:17:50 10.09
01:18:47 00:10:14 17.59
01:28:22 00:09:35 18.78
01:37:23 00:09:01 19.96
Averages: 00:10:49 17.27
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, 1081050 Quad B 11 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:16 00:08:16 21.77
00:16:36 00:08:20 21.6
00:24:34 00:07:58 22.59
00:32:59 00:08:25 21.39
00:41:33 00:08:34 21.01
00:50:21 00:08:48 20.45
00:59:34 00:09:13 19.53
01:08:47 00:09:13 19.53
01:18:15 00:09:28 19.01
01:27:24 00:09:09 19.67
01:36:42 00:09:18 19.35
Averages: 00:08:47 20.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, 260607 +40 Quad 10 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 225
00:16:25 00:08:25 21.39
00:25:09 00:08:44 20.61
00:34:05 00:08:56 20.15
00:44:07 00:10:02 17.94
00:53:16 00:09:09 19.67
01:03:29 00:10:13 17.62
01:13:24 00:09:55 18.15
01:23:17 00:09:53 18.21
01:33:07 00:09:50 18.31
Averages: 00:09:19 19.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
386 Berger, Bill, 16 366871 Quad AA 12 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 24.38
00:15:06 00:07:43 23.33
00:22:41 00:07:35 23.74
00:30:23 00:07:42 23.38
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00:38:06 00:07:43 23.33
00:46:10 00:08:04 22.31
00:54:00 00:07:50 22.98
01:01:56 00:07:56 22.69
01:09:47 00:07:51 22.93
01:17:44 00:07:57 22.64
01:25:36 00:07:52 22.88
01:33:36 00:08:00 225
Averages: 00:07:48 23.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Spiering, Steve, 671663 +40 Quad 5 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:33 00:09:33 18.85
00:20:24 00:10:51 16.59
00:30:52 00:10:28 17.2
00:41:30 00:10:38 16.93
00:52:48 00:11:18 15.93
Averages: 00:10:34 17.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
473 Massie, Brian, applied Utility 9 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:40 00:09:40 18.62
00:19:18 00:09:38 18.69
00:28:47 00:09:29 18.98
00:38:52 00:10:05 17.85
00:49:20 00:10:28 17.2
00:59:57 00:10:37 16.95
01:09:53 00:09:56 18.12
01:20:33 00:10:40 16.88
01:31:38 00:11:05 16.24
Averages: 00:10:11 17.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
561 Strandell, Austin, Quad C 2 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 17.31
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00:33:27 00:23:03 7.81
Averages: 00:16:44 12.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
571 Brown, Jennifer, 753360 Women's Quad 8 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 16.98
00:21:28 00:10:52 16.56
00:33:04 00:11:36 15.52
00:45:21 00:12:17 14.65
00:56:42 00:11:21 15.86
01:08:54 00:12:12 14.75
01:21:43 00:12:49 14.04
01:34:45 00:13:02 13.81
Averages: 00:11:51 15.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
572 Brown, Roger, 011506 +40 Quad 12 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:02 00:08:02 22.41
00:15:45 00:07:43 23.33
00:23:40 00:07:55 22.74
00:31:29 00:07:49 23.03
00:39:19 00:07:50 22.98
00:47:09 00:07:50 22.98
00:55:00 00:07:51 22.93
01:02:42 00:07:42 23.38
01:10:35 00:07:53 22.83
01:18:10 00:07:35 23.74
01:26:03 00:07:53 22.83
01:34:42 00:08:39 20.81
Averages: 00:07:54 22.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
576 Pieper, Scott, 16 +40 Quad 10 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:55 00:08:55 20.19
00:18:06 00:09:11 19.6
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00:27:19 00:09:13 19.53
00:36:29 00:09:10 19.64
00:45:51 00:09:22 19.22
00:55:36 00:09:45 18.46
01:05:17 00:09:41 18.59
01:14:27 00:09:10 19.64
01:24:02 00:09:35 18.78
01:33:44 00:09:42 18.56
Averages: 00:09:22 19.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
577 Pieper, Jake, 16 Quad B 10 7 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:00 00:09:00 20
00:17:27 00:08:27 21.3
00:25:56 00:08:29 21.22
00:34:15 00:08:19 21.64
00:45:20 00:11:05 16.24
00:54:14 00:08:54 20.22
01:03:05 00:08:51 20.34
01:12:25 00:09:20 19.29
01:23:20 00:10:55 16.49
01:33:00 00:09:40 18.62
Averages: 00:09:18 19.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
610 King, Matthew, A017993 Quad B 11 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:34 00:08:27 21.3
00:25:04 00:08:30 21.18
00:34:13 00:09:09 19.67
00:43:20 00:09:07 19.74
00:52:28 00:09:08 19.71
01:01:29 00:09:01 19.96
01:10:58 00:09:29 18.98
01:20:09 00:09:11 19.6
01:29:13 00:09:04 19.85
01:38:18 00:09:05 19.82
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Averages: 00:08:56 20.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
619 King, Megan, Women's Quad 6 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:58 00:13:58 12.89
00:29:22 00:15:24 11.69
00:50:44 00:21:22 8.42
01:05:01 00:14:17 12.6
01:17:46 00:12:45 14.12
01:32:38 00:14:52 12.11
Averages: 00:15:26 11.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
638 Madura, Benjamin, 12-15 Quad 9 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:16 00:10:16 17.53
00:20:46 00:10:30 17.14
00:31:16 00:10:30 17.14
00:42:04 00:10:48 16.67
00:52:49 00:10:45 16.74
01:03:27 00:10:38 16.93
01:15:50 00:12:23 14.54
01:26:53 00:11:03 16.29
01:38:09 00:11:16 15.98
Averages: 00:10:54 16.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
642 Filtz, Ken, 886541 Quad A 12 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:53 00:07:53 22.83
00:15:54 00:08:01 22.45
00:23:43 00:07:49 23.03
00:31:40 00:07:57 22.64
00:39:41 00:08:01 22.45
00:47:43 00:08:02 22.41
00:55:41 00:07:58 22.59
01:04:13 00:08:32 21.09
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01:12:17 00:08:04 22.31
01:20:40 00:08:23 21.47
01:29:45 00:09:05 19.82
01:37:57 00:08:12 21.95
Averages: 00:08:10 22.09
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